SCHEDULE - LEAFS RELOADED

Date

Thu, May 16, 13
Tue, May 21, 13
Thu, May 23, 13
Tue, May 28, 13
Thu, May 30, 13
Tue, Jun 11, 13
Tue, Jun 18, 13
Thu, Jun 20, 13
Tue, Jun 25, 13
Thu, Jun 27, 13
Tue, Jul 02, 13
Thu, Jul 04, 13
Tue, Jul 09, 13
Thu, Jul 11, 13
Tue, Jul 16, 13
Thu, Jul 18, 13
Thu, Jul 18, 13
Sun, Jul 21, 13
Tue, Jul 23, 13
Thu, Jul 25, 13
Tue, Aug 06, 13
Thu, Aug 08, 13

W O © © © & KH &

summer 2013 / GREATER TORONTO TIER I

Mar. 05, 2026

LEAFS RELOADED
LEAFS RELOADED
THE BIG BASTONE

MISSISSAUGA ISLANDERS
SCARBOROUGH BLUES
LEAFS RELOADED
SCARBOROUGH BLUES
SCARBOROUGH BLUES
VAUGHAN PYLONS

LEAFS RELOADED
VAUGHAN PYLONS

u TORONTO HITMEN

LEAFS RELOADED

S Visitor

H BARRIE FLYERS

n MISSISSAUGA ISLANDERS

u VAUGHAN PYLONS

n SCARBOROUGH BLUES

H LEAFS RELOADED
- LEAFS RELOADED
PIT DEMONS

u NORDIQUES
H LEAFS RELOADED
H TORONTO TITANS

LEAFS RELOADED
3 LEAFS RELOADED

u LEAFS RELOADED
ﬂ LEAFS RELOADED

u SCARBOROUGH BLUES

E LEAFS RELOADED
- LEAFS RELOADED
n LEAFS RELOADED

LEAFS RELOADED

u TORONTO HITMEN

Time
9:00 pm
9:00 pm
10:00 pm
7:00 pm
10:00 pm
10:00 pm
8:00 pm
10:00 pm
7:00 pm
8:00 pm
9:00 pm
7:00 pm
9:00 pm
7:00 pm
7:00 pm
10:00 pm
11:00 pm
8:00 pm
8:00 pm
9:00 pm
9:00 pm
8:00 pm

Location



